
(AKA PART OF LOT 10 CUMORAH HILL
BEG SW OR OF SE1/4, RUN N 1164.4
FT, E 60 FT, S 628.63 FT, SE 673

NEFF DEBORAH P/NEFF DAVID
374 SW HEATHROW GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-6S-16-03934-110
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24616.010 1.00/
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01/08/2018 JS 16.65 24,102 146,500 4,102 20,000
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0

348,520

1389/0835 7/17/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH P NEFF

DEBORAH P NEFF & DA

1172/0942 5/01/2009 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L & MARY E HARV

DEBORAH P NEFF
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36109 12182017 375 01/02/2018

10403 M H 125 11/02/1995

2015HX Base Yr

412 SW HEATHROW GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,740 113.9000 107.07 186,302 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 156,494

1,740 1,740 156,494

BAS= W58 S30 E58 N30$.

BAS

58

30

58

30

1 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 39 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 6,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

3 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 30 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1975 1975 3 100 8,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

21,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 14.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,102

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 14.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 146,500


